Year

Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011

SA Nr
110127
110128
110131
110129
110147
110136
110156
110132
110151
110137
110138
110150
110149
110135
110148
110164
110133
110152
110153
110130
110144
110134
110141
110160
110158
110139
110145
110142
110157
110126
110159

110277
110265
110274
110268

110275
110267

Dan grading 2011

Name & Surname
Advance Marisa
Angelbert Kalibwanji
Cessare Rossi
Chiccah Ndiripo
David van der Merwe
Elmar Kapp

Grade

Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Enrique Torres-Mercado Shodan

Garreth Britz
George Modikwe
Hannes Strydom
Hendrik Byleveld
Isabel de Gouveia
Jannelie Rostoll
Jarrod Human
Joenita van der Merwe
Johann Papenhagen
Justin du Plooy
Keegan Frances

Lisa van Rensburg
Luke Gray
Mahommade Check
Mark Coetzer

Minah Sindane-Bloem
Monique Lombard
Neal Buys

Richard Andrew
Samantha Linnerts
Servaas Rossouw
Tiaan van der Walt
Wadzanai Mushakwe
Walter Petrick

Abie Grundlingh
Alison McLaren
Andile Qamse

Dennis Messenheimer

Esme Janse Y
Rensburg

Johnny Nel

Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan

an Nidan

Nidan

Country
ZIM
ZIM
RSA
ZIM
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
ZIM
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA



Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011

Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011
Oct 2011

110270
110276
110272
110271
110266
110273
110264
110269

110344
110343

110422
110423

110517
110518

110603
110604
110605
110602

Khayalethu Gana
Khuthala PearlWillie
Mandlakhe Ngula
Mthetho Booi

Rudy Jacobs
Siyabulela Mtshayina
Tiaan Muller

Xolani Rantsi

Leon Howell
Nick de Villiers

Brent Ewert
Mtiwabo Ndube

Elmarie van Zyl
Roelf Botha

Leon van Vollenstee
Reon du Plooy
Tony Willliams
Willem Burger

Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan

Sandan
Sandan

Yondan
Yondan

Godan
Godan

Rokudan
Rokudan
Rokudan
Rokudan

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA
NAM



